



Highland Gift Set

Allergy Advice

Walkers Shortbread Festive Shapes contains: wheat, milk.

Shortbread biscuits may also contain nuts.

Ingredients

English Breakfast Tea Bags 5 x 2g

Ingredients: Blend of Black Teas.

Walkers Shortbread Festive Shapes 60g 'e'

Ingredients: Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (Milk) (32%), Sugar, Salt. Strawberry Preserve 42g

Ingredients: Sugar, Strawberries, Gelling Agent (Citrus Pectin), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid).

Prepared with 55g fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 66g per 100g.

Orange Marmalade 42g

Ingredients: Sugar, Seville Oranges, Gelling Agent (Citrus Pectin).

Prepared with 30g fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 67g per 100g.

Raspberry Preserve 42g

Ingredients: Sugar, Raspberries, Gelling Agent (Citrus Pectin), Acidity Regulator (Sodium Citrate).

Prepared with 52g fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 67g per 100g.